
2023 - Summer C
Subject Course Code Description Location
AFA 4370 Global Hip Hop FIU On-line
AFA 4372 Hip Hop Race Gen Sex FIU On-line
AMH 2020 Amer Hist Since 1877 Modesto A. Maidique Campus
ARH 2000 Exploring Art FIU On-line
ARH 4470 Contemporary Art FIU On-line
ASN 3410 Intro East Asia Modesto A. Maidique Campus
BCN 3761 Const Doc & Comm FIU Online Live
BME 4908 Senior Design Proj Modesto A. Maidique Campus
CCJ 4694 Human Trafficking FIU On-line
CGS 3095 Technology in the Global Arena FIU On-line
CJE 3444 Security & Crime Science FIU On-line
DIE 3434 Nutr Educ Modesto A. Maidique Campus
DSC 4012 Terrorism and Homeland Secu FIU On-line
EEL 4921C Senior Design II Engineering Center
EEL 4921C Senior Design II FIU On-line
EEL 4920 Senior Design I FIU On-line
EEL 4920 Senior Design I Engineering Center
EEL 4921C Senior Design II Modesto A. Maidique Campus
HFT 3603 Hospitality Law & Ethics Biscayne Bay Campus
HSA 4113 Glbl Issues and Trnds Hlthcr FIU On-line
HSA 4150 Glbl Hlthcr Sys Policy FIU On-line
HSA 4150 Glbl Hlthcr Sys Policy Biscayne Bay Campus
HSA 4113 Glbl Issues and Trnds Hlthcr Biscayne Bay Campus
IDS 3309 How We Know What We Know FIU On-line
JPN 3500 Jpn Culture/Society FIU On-line
JPN 3955 Foreign Study: Japan International Academic Travel
LBS 3468 Intro to Mediation FIU Online Non E&G
LBS 4654 Compar & Intl Labor FIU Online Non E&G
LEI 3707 Inclusive Rec Serv FIU On-line
MMC 3303 Global Media and Society FIU On-line
NUR 3821 Nursing Leadership FIU On-line
NUR 3666 Ev Bsd Nsg and Res Gbl Hlth FIU On-line
NUR 4667 Nsg in Gbl Hlth Care Sys FIU On-line
PCB 4467C Marine Reserves FIU On-line
REL 2011 Intro to Religion Modesto A. Maidique Campus
SOW 3620 Soc Wk & Diversity Modesto A. Maidique Campus
SOW 3233 So Wel Pol & Ser II Modesto A. Maidique Campus
VIC 3400 Vis Design Global Media FIU On-line



2023 - Summer A
Subject Course Code Description Location
AFA 2004 Black Pop Cult Global Dim FIU On-line
AFH 4450 Hist South Africa FIU On-line
AMH 2020 Amer Hist Since 1877 FIU On-line
AMH 2020 Amer Hist Since 1877 Modesto A. Maidique Campus
ANT 3212 World Ethnographies FIU On-line
ANT 3241 Myth-Ritual-Mysticis FIU On-line
ANT 3241 Myth-Ritual-Mysticis Modesto A. Maidique Campus
ART 3820 Research & Development FIU Online Live
ASN 3410 Intro East Asia FIU On-line
CGS 3095 Technology in the Global Arena FIU On-line
CLP 4314 Psych Health & Ill FIU On-line
CLP 4314 Psych Health & Ill International Academic Travel
COM 3461 Intercultural Comm FIU On-line
COM 3417 Com in Film FIU On-line
COM 3461 Intercultural Comm International Academic Travel
CPO 3010 Comparative Polit FIU On-line
CPO 3055 Authoritarians and Democrats Modesto A. Maidique Campus
EDF 4604 Cult & Soc Found Ed FIU On-line
EEC 3400 Fam Lit Young Child FIU On-line
ENV 3001 Intro Enviro Engrng FIU Online Live
EVR 1001 Intro Environmental Scien Modesto A. Maidique Campus
FIN 4604 Intl Fin Mgmt Modesto A. Maidique Campus
FIN 4604 Intl Fin Mgmt FIU On-line
FIN 4634 Intl Banking FIU On-line
GEO 3001 Geograph Global Change Modesto A. Maidique Campus
HFT 3503 Hosptly Mktg Mgmt FIU On-line
IDH 3034 Honors Seminar V FIU On-line
IDH 3034 Honors Seminar V FIU Online Live
IDH 3034 Honors Seminar V Modesto A. Maidique Campus
IDS 3336 Artistic Expression FIU On-line
IDS 3309 How We Know What We Know FIU On-line
INR 3081 Contem Intl Probs FIU On-line
INR 4075 Int Prot Hum Right FIU On-line
LAE 4405 Children's Lit FIU On-line
LAH 2020 Latin American Civ FIU On-line
LAS 3002 Intro Lat Am and Carib Stdy FIU On-line
LBS 4154 Workers & Diversity FIU Online Non E&G
LBS 3480 Intro Conflict Resolution FIU Online Non E&G
LBS 3001 Intro Labor Studies FIU Online Non E&G
LBS 4484 Apply Conflict Res Techniques FIU Online Non E&G
MAN 4720 Strategic Management FIU On-line



MAN 4720 Strategic Management Modesto A. Maidique Campus
MAN 4720 Strategic Management FIU at I-75
MAR 3023 Introduction to Marketing FIU On-line
MAR 3023 Introduction to Marketing Modesto A. Maidique Campus
PAD 3800 Managing Global Cities FIU On-line
PHC 4250 Crisis Leadership FIU On-line
REL 3492 Earth Ethics FIU On-line
REL 2011 Intro to Religion Modesto A. Maidique Campus
REL 3185 Healers & Mediums FIU On-line
REL 3075 Magic and Religions FIU On-line
REL 3308 Studies In World Rel FIU On-line
REL 2011 Intro to Religion FIU On-line
REL 3308 Studies In World Rel Modesto A. Maidique Campus
SOP 4731 Global Psychology FIU On-line
SPN 3343 Adv Spn Herit Spks FIU On-line
SPN 2340 Interm Sp Herit Spks FIU On-line
SSE 4380 Global Perspectives FIU On-line
SYD 3804 Sociology Of Gender FIU On-line
SYG 2000 Intro Sociology FIU On-line
SYP 3456 Societies in World FIU On-line
THE 2000 Theatre Appreciation FIU On-line
TSL 3080 Esol Prin/Prac I FIU On-line
TSL 3080 Esol Prin/Prac I Modesto A. Maidique Campus
TSL 4324 ESOL Content Areas FIU On-line
WOH 2001 World Civilization FIU On-line
WOH 2001 World Civilization Modesto A. Maidique Campus
WOH 2001 World Civilization FIU Online Non E&G
WST 3015 Intro Global Gender FIU On-line

2023 - Summer B
Subject Course Code Description Location
AFA 2004 Black Pop Cult Global Dim FIU On-line
AFH 2000 African Civ FIU On-line
AMH 2020 Amer Hist Since 1877 FIU On-line
AMH 3310 Social Movements in US Modesto A. Maidique Campus
AMH 2020 Amer Hist Since 1877 FIU at I-75
AMH 2042 Mod Amer Civ FIU On-line
AMH 2020 Amer Hist Since 1877 Modesto A. Maidique Campus
ANT 2000 Intro Anthropology FIU On-line
ANT 3241 Myth-Ritual-Mysticis FIU On-line
ANT 2000 Intro Anthropology Modesto A. Maidique Campus
ANT 3241 Myth-Ritual-Mysticis Modesto A. Maidique Campus
ART 3820 Research & Development Modesto A. Maidique Campus



ASN 3410 Intro East Asia FIU On-line
CCJ 4694 Human Trafficking Modesto A. Maidique Campus
CGS 3095 Technology in the Global Arena Modesto A. Maidique Campus
CJE 3444 Security & Crime Science Modesto A. Maidique Campus
CLP 4314 Psych Health & Ill FIU On-line
COM 4430 Internat Business Comm FIU On-line
COM 3417 Com in Film FIU On-line
COM 3461 Intercultural Comm FIU On-line
COM 3417 Com in Film Modesto A. Maidique Campus
COM 3461 Intercultural Comm Biscayne Bay Campus
CPO 3010 Comparative Polit FIU On-line
CPO 4057 Political Vio & Revo FIU On-line
DSC 4012 Terrorism and Homeland Secu Modesto A. Maidique Campus
EDF 4604 Cult & Soc Found Ed FIU On-line
EDF 4604 Cult & Soc Found Ed Modesto A. Maidique Campus
EEC 3400 Fam Lit Young Child FIU On-line
EUH 2021 West Civ: Med/Mod Modesto A. Maidique Campus
FIN 4604 Intl Fin Mgmt FIU On-line
GEA 2000 Wrld Regional Geogra FIU On-line
HFT 3713 Internl:Travl+Touris FIU On-line
HFT 4323 Hosp Facil Environ System FIU On-line
HFT 3503 Hosptly Mktg Mgmt Biscayne Bay Campus
IDH 3035 Honors Seminar VI FIU On-line
IDH 3035 Honors Seminar VI FIU Online Live
IDH 3035 Honors Seminar VI Modesto A. Maidique Campus
IDS 3309 How We Know What We Know FIU On-line
IDS 3336 Artistic Expression FIU On-line
INR 3081 Contem Intl Probs FIU On-line
INR 4075 Int Prot Hum Right FIU On-line
INR 3081 Contem Intl Probs Modesto A. Maidique Campus
JPN 3955 Foreign Study: Japan Modesto A. Maidique Campus
LAE 4405 Children's Lit FIU On-line
LAH 2020 Latin American Civ FIU On-line
LAS 3002 Intro Lat Am and Carib Stdy International Academic Travel
LBS 3001 Intro Labor Studies FIU Online Non E&G
LBS 4210 Women And Work FIU Online Non E&G
MAN 4720 Strategic Management FIU On-line
MAN 4720 Strategic Management Modesto A. Maidique Campus
MAR 3023 Introduction to Marketing FIU On-line
MAR 3023 Introduction to Marketing Modesto A. Maidique Campus
MUH 3514 Music Of The World FIU On-line
PAD 3034 Policy Dev & Impl FIU On-line
REL 3308 Studies In World Rel FIU On-line
REL 2011 Intro to Religion FIU On-line



REL 3308 Studies In World Rel Biscayne Bay Campus
REL 2011 Intro to Religion Modesto A. Maidique Campus
REL 2011 Intro to Religion Biscayne Bay Campus
SOP 4731 Global Psychology FIU On-line
SPN 3444 Span Bus Lat Am FIU On-line
SPN 4520 Latin Am Culture FIU On-line
SPN 2340 Interm Sp Herit Spks FIU On-line
SPN 2201 Interm Spanish II FIU On-line
SYD 3804 Sociology Of Gender Modesto A. Maidique Campus
SYG 2000 Intro Sociology FIU On-line
SYG 2000 Intro Sociology Modesto A. Maidique Campus
THE 2000 Theatre Appreciation FIU On-line
THE 2000 Theatre Appreciation Modesto A. Maidique Campus
TSL 3080 Esol Prin/Prac I FIU On-line
TSL 4081 Esol Issues II Modesto A. Maidique Campus
TSL 4081 Esol Issues II FIU On-line
WOH 2001 World Civilization FIU On-line
WOH 2001 World Civilization FIU Online Non E&G
WST 3641 Intro to LGBTQ+ Studies FIU On-line
WST 3114 Sex Trafficking Solutions Modesto A. Maidique Campus
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